
CLASSEMENT SCRATCH PARCOURS DEPARTEMENTAUX 4 MAI 2025

Tireur Cat. Meta Skee Plai Rivi Total Club

 009 ROULLAUD Emilien Man1 20 25 23 22 90 LES GARDES CELTIQUES

 002 GOURVÈS David Man2 16 25 21 23 85 LES GARDES CELTIQUES

 019 ROULLAUD Bruno SenA 20 22 22 17 81 LES GARDES CELTIQUES

 003 RECHET Charles Mas 21 20 19 19 79 LES GARDES CELTIQUES

 023 LAFAYE Julien Man1 25 22 16 16 79 B.T.C. PONTIVYEN

 021 DINEV Tito Man2 16 21 22 16 75 LES GARDES CELTIQUES

 005 DAVID David SenB 18 23 17 16 74 B.T.C. PONTIVYEN

 007 CHEVAL Anthony Man3 20 22 19 12 73 LES GARDES CELTIQUES

 011 MERGAULT Philippe Vet 16 21 18 16 71 LES GARDES CELTIQUES

 017 PAVOINE Honore Man3 17 19 22 13 71 LES GARDES CELTIQUES

 020 CORDUCCI Francois Man3 15 20 17 16 68 LES GARDES CELTIQUES

 014 SIMON Man3 16 19 15 16 66 BTC DU GUERCY

 008 COROUGE Jean-pierre Vet 17 19 18 11 65 LES GARDES CELTIQUES

 013 RENET Henri SenB 14 16 18 16 64 LES GARDES CELTIQUES

 015 PAVOINE Jerome Man3 15 19 18 12 64 LES GARDES CELTIQUES

 024 PRIMARD Jean-christopheMan3 12 22 15 14 63 B.T.  DES 400 COUPS

 016 BARIOU Georges Mas 13 16 17 14 60 LES GARDES CELTIQUES

 010 MAHE Bruno Vet 13 15 16 10 54 NIMES SHOOTING CLUB

 004 GUILLOU Bernard Man3 10 13 9 11 43 LES FUSILS DU KORONG

 022 LEBON Kevin Man4 7 17 11 7 42 LES GARDES CELTIQUES

CLASSEMENT PAR CATEGORIE

Tireur Cat. Meta Skee Plai Rivi Total Club

 009 ROULLAUD Emilien Scratch 20 25 23 22 90 LES GARDES CELTIQUES

 002 GOURVÈS David Scratch 16 25 21 23 85 LES GARDES CELTIQUES

 019 ROULLAUD Bruno Scratch 20 22 22 17 81 LES GARDES CELTIQUES

 023 LAFAYE Julien Man1 25 22 16 16 79 B.T.C. PONTIVYEN

 021 DINEV Tito Man2 16 21 22 16 75 LES GARDES CELTIQUES

 007 CHEVAL Anthony Man3 20 22 19 12 73 LES GARDES CELTIQUES

 017 PAVOINE Honore Man3 17 19 22 13 71 LES GARDES CELTIQUES

 020 CORDUCCI Francois Man3 15 20 17 16 68 LES GARDES CELTIQUES

 014 SIMON Man3 16 19 15 16 66 BTC DU GUERCY

 015 PAVOINE Jerome Man3 15 19 18 12 64 LES GARDES CELTIQUES

 024 PRIMARD Jean-christopheMan3 12 22 15 14 63 B.T.  DES 400 COUPS

 004 GUILLOU Bernard Man3 10 13 9 11 43 LES FUSILS DU KORONG

 022 LEBON Kevin Man4 7 17 11 7 42 LES GARDES CELTIQUES

 003 RECHET Charles Mas 21 20 19 19 79 LES GARDES CELTIQUES

 016 BARIOU Georges Mas 13 16 17 14 60 LES GARDES CELTIQUES

 005 DAVID David SenB 18 23 17 16 74 B.T.C. PONTIVYEN

 013 RENET Henri SenB 14 16 18 16 64 LES GARDES CELTIQUES

 011 MERGAULT Philippe Vet 16 21 18 16 71 LES GARDES CELTIQUES

 008 COROUGE Jean-pierre Vet 17 19 18 11 65 LES GARDES CELTIQUES

 010 MAHE Bruno HC Vet 13 15 16 10 54 NIMES SHOOTING CLUB


